Cresskill Cross Country 2017 Meet Schedules
Please keep these dates open and available.  Even if you are not currently competing in a varsity spot you may still be asked to run or come as an alternate on one of the listed dates.
· Saturday, Sep 9, 2017 @ 9:00 AM
Season Opener Invitational Meet @ Darlington (VAR BOYS – 10:35   VAR GIRLS – 11:15)
THIS IS AN ACT DATE – PLEASE DO NOT REGISTER FOR THIS DATE
· Wednesday, Sep 13, 2017 @ 4:45 (BOYS 4:45/GIRLS 5:30)
Away vs. Saddle River Day/Palisades Park Jr-Sr @ Darlington
· Saturday, Sep 16, 2017 TBD – MAROON INVIATIONAL CANCELLED.

· Tuesday, Sep 19, 2017 @ 4:45 PM (BOYS 4:45/GIRLS 5:30)
Away vs. Emerson-PR/Bergen Charter @ Garrett Mountain
· Wednesday, Sep 27, 2017 @ 5:00 PM (BOYS 4:45/GIRLS 4:45)
Away vs. Midland Park/Bogota @ Darlington
· Saturday, Sep 30, 2017 @ 9:00AM 
Garrett Invitational @ Garrett
· Wednesday, Oct 4, 2017@ 5:00 PM (BOYS 5:45/GIRLS 5:00)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Away vs. Dwight/Waldwick @ Darlington
· Monday, Oct 9, 2017 @ 2:30
Away vs. League @ Garrett Mountain
· Saturday, Oct 21, 2017 @ 1:00
Bergen County Championships @ Darlington
· Saturday, Oct 28, 2017 @ 11:00 AM
Bergen County Meet of Champions @ Darlington (HAVE TO QUALIFY FOR THIS)
THIS IS AN ACT DATE – PLEASE DO NOT REGISTER FOR THIS DATE
· Saturday, November 4, 2017 @ 10:00 AM 
THIS IS AN SAT DATE – PLEASE DO NOT REGISTER FOR THIS DATE
State Sectionals @ Garrett Mountain	(HAVE TO QUALIFY FOR THIS)
· Saturday, November 11, 2017 @ 9:00 AM
State Sectionals @ Holmdell		(HAVE TO QUALIFY FOR THIS)

                                                     Darlington Park GPS Address:
600 Darlington Ave, Mahwah, NJ
Garrett Mountain GPS address:
9 Mountain Road, Woodland Park NJ
